

Hall of the House of Representatives

94th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2023

Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1703

TO AMEND THE LAW CONCERNING LEAVE TIME FOR DEPUTY SHERIFFS, MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICERS, AND FIREFIGHTERS; AND TO ADD MILITARY LEAVE FOR FULL-TIME DEPUTY SHERIFFS, MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICERS, AND FIREFIGHTERS.

Amendment No. 2 to House Bill 1703

Amend House Bill No. 1703 as engrossed H3/28/23 (version: 3/28/2023 11:07:22 AM):

Page 1, line 34, delete "time" and substitute "travel time"

AND

Page 2, line 18, delete "time" and substitute "travel time"

AND

Page 3, line 3, delete "time" and substitute "travel time"



The Amendment was read _____
By: Representative Andrews
TSA/TSA - 03-28-2023 18:26:04
TSA044

Chief Clerk